Annexure iii
Name of the corporate debtor: Palm Developers Private Limited
CIN : U45300DL2013PTC256843
Date of commencement of CIRP 27-01-2019
List of creditors as on: 30-11-2024
List of Guarantee Holder (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in INR)

Amount of | Amount of Amount of
Date of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted Contingent |any mutual claim
Amount Amount Whether % of Claim dues, that l."'_'de':
Date of Receipt Amount of Claim covered by |covered by |releated voting may be set . verificatio n .
Admitted security Guarante |party share in off Amount of Claim not Remarks if
Sl no Name of Creditors Identification No. Amount Claimed Nature of Claim coc admitted any
1|ECL Finance Ltd 07-02-2020 1,39,02,83,169 Secured NA No NA - 1,39,02,83,169
2[IDBI Trusteship 07-02-2020 1,26,96,88,698 secured = e No NA 1 1,26,96,88,698 1
Servuces Ltd.
Total 2,65,99,71,867 - 2,65,99,71,867




